
Table GEA.2

£

Month Value invoiced to domestic customers 

January 280,138

February 250,252

March 231,043

April 217,002

May 181,675

June 194,776

July 184,930

August 186,572

September 206,157

October 171,458

November 204,385

Total 2,308,388

Source: Gibraltar Electricity Authority

Total value of flexible cost adjustment (FCA) invoiced to domestic 

customers, 2017

Updated 08 December 2017


